	re Services. [well Jan'os]MN	A18134290	4 500
Date In: 16/10/18 - 11:17	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
Res No: NA WC18 0 1887 0/24	SAS e-filing		Dolle 0,
Vch No: Jmc 3718 V	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)		
D.O.A: 16/10/11-09:47	i-Motor Claim Form		
OD / TP : Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hr	MM 1015949-001	16/10/18 18:29
U Sany	i-Photo Uploaded	s, /P 4hrs)	
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report		
	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand t		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (, , , and I talled		
TP Particulars: Veh No: 470	Pani ing		ax:
Owner / Driver: (INC()/Non-INC().	
Policy No: () Pe	eriod: (Tel:)
Confirmed by : (Cover Type: ()
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	Note-Est. Status (WO): N. C. co	Time:)
Year of Registration: ()	Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20 Warranty: YES ()/NO (%; P: 21-79%. F: 30-10	00%]
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1.0	00 () /\$2,000 / h)	
General Remarks:	Lyspen rope account		
Walk-In Customer : Customers infor	rmation at it is	City NO refer of	38 9
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	mation strictly Confidential & Stri	ctly NO refer of repairer.	
Drive-In (- CARGETTET.		
); Invoice		wing Co: (10
Cemarks: (INC hadings 6780 co	. //	"Mg CO. (,
The state of the s	The second secon		
1) Apply for Trans.	THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF	Date&Time Completed	Donebu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	ourtesy Car ()	Dated Time Completed	Done by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	ourtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$30	ourtesy Car ()	Dates:Tame Completed	Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car ()	Date& Time Comple ad	Done by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car ()	Date&Tame Completed	Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car ()	Date& Time Comple ad	Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car ()	Date&Tame Completed	Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car ()	Date& Time Completed	Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 2) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car ()	Date& Time Completed	Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: ate/Time: Actions	ourtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	Done by
Algo6603	ourtesy Car () () 000] ()		
Algo6603	ourtesy Car () () 000] () Invoice Prepar	ation Checklist	Ant (5) Amt (
Algo6603 Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co Poly QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Dupload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Actions	Invoice Prepal 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass	atton Checklist	Ant (5) Amt (
Algo6603 Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Dupload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: ate/Time: Actions Actions Manual's Particulars:	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee	ation Checklist porting (\$30); passment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Ant (5) Ant (6) Add B
Algo 6603 Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: ate/Time: Actions Actions mant's Particulars:- ger/Owner: Lact No:	Invoice Prepa Invoic	ation Checklist porting (\$30); passment (\$100); INC (\$80) gh Survey (Resurvey) \$120	Ant (5) Aint (5) Add B
Algo6603 Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co Discrete Control ()/Co Discret	Invoice Prepa Invoic	ation Checklist porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC (\$80) gh Survey gh Survey (Resurvey) \$120 \$100	Ant (5) Aint (5) Add B
Algo 6603 Imant's Particulars: Jact No: aged Portion:	Invoice Prepai	ration Checklist porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC (\$80) gh Survey (\$120); gh Survey (Resurvey) stUNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) RT Survey	Ant (5) Aint (5) Add B
Algo 6603 Imant's Particulars: Jact No: aged Portion:	Invoice Prepai Invoice Prepai I) AR: Accident Rej I) DA: Damage Ass I) FT: Towing Fee I) FT: Follow-Throw For claiming again I) TR: Re-inspection I) NI: Idae DA + SN I) NTUC Additional	ration Checklist porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC (\$80) gh Survey (\$120); gh Survey (Resurvey) stUNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) RT Survey	Ant (5) Amt (5) Add B
Algo 6603 Imant's Particulars: Ver/Owner: Laged Portion:	Invoice Preparation of the property of the pro	ation Checklist porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC (\$80) gh Survey \$120 gh Survey (Resurvey) \$30 st INC Only (wef 10 Jon 2005) fRT Survey \$160 Services:-	Ant (5) Aint (5) Add B
Algorital Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : ate/Time Actions Actions Imant's Particulars : ver/Owner: tact No: laged Portion:	Invoice Prepai Invoice Prepai I) AR: Accident Rej 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throut 5) FT: Follow-Throut For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SN 8) NTUC Additional OD: *N6: Repair Co-ore * N6: Repair Co-ore * N6: Repair Co-ore	ration Checklist: porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 gh Survey (Resurvey) \$30 st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) RRT Survey \$160 Services:- / Tpt Allowance \$5	Ant (5) Ant (5)
Algo 603 Imant's Particulars: Lact No: Laged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ()/Co 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : ate/Time Actions Actions Actions Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Prepai Invoice Prepai I) AR: Accident Re I) DA: Damage Ass I) Fr: Towing Fee I) Fr: Follow-Throu For claiming again I) TR: Re-inspection I) NI: Idae DA + SN I) NTUC Additional OD: *N5: Courtesy Car *N6: Repair Co-are *N6: Repair Co-are *N7: Fost Repair II	ration Checklist: porting (330); essment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 gh Survey (Resurvey) \$30 st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) RRT Survey \$160 Services:- / Tpt Allowance \$5	Ant (5) Ant (5)
Algo6603 Imant's Particulars: Lact No: Laged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Litors' Comments::	Invoice Prepai Invoice Prepai I) AR: Accident Rej I) DA: Damage Ass I) Fr: Towing Fee I) Fr: Follow-Throut For claiming again I) TR: Re-inspection I) NI: Idae DA + SN I) NTUC Additional OD: *N5: Courtesy Car *N6: Repair Co-are *N6: Repair Co-are *N7: Fost Repair II *N8: DV / Collect TP (N11): TP (N2)	ation Checklist Porting (\$30); Passment (\$100); INC (\$80) Shorvey (\$100); SHOULD S	Ant (5) Amt (5)
Algo 603 Imant's Particulars: Lact No: Laged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ()/Co 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : ate/Time Actions Actions Actions Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Prepai Invoice Prepai I) AR: Accident Re I) DA: Damage Ass I) Fr: Towing Fee I) Fr: Follow-Throu For claiming again I) TR: Re-inspection I) NI: Idae DA + SN I) NTUC Additional OD: *N5: Courtesy Car *N6: Repair Co-are *N6: Repair Co-are *N7: Fost Repair II	ration Checklist; porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 gh Survey (Resurvey) \$30 gt INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) FRT Survey \$160 Services: / Tpt Allowance \$5 lination \$10 spection \$25	Ant (5) Ant (5)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible, Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

aforesaid.	sent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
Control of the second s	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	16/10/2018 11:57
Date Of Accident	16/10/2018 09:45
Exact Location Of Accident	MEILING FOOD CENTRE OPEN SPACE CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
The Control of the Co	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMC3728U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LEE TOH YOW
NRIC No	S1435937J
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96281067
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96281067
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
	O O IN THE INDIVE

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5103035780

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver CHONG KAM WENG, CLEMENT

NRIC No S9033014D Date Of Birth 15/09/1990 Occupation **INDOOR** Date Of Driving Pass 17/09/2014

Driving Experience 4 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-91770988

Fax Number

Contact Number

OFFICE-91770988

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

BLK 108 ALJUNIED CRESCENT Address

#08-24

Postcode 380108

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

RELATIVE

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YP3973S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

CHONG WEI KIAT

NRIC/Passport Number G7474124Q

Contact Number

Name of Driver

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GtA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my-claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

16/10/18

Date & Time:

11.0700

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

	
	I KUL RADRU
	THE PROPERTY
	11 18 1/239 330
	11110111011723
	
MANUS -	+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++
82	
	+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

MU	car	wors	completely	Station	ury	waiting	for	Darkina
lot	at	the o	per source	Corporte	of Me	iling ?	Food (entre!
while	7	was v	voiting for	space.	Africa	which	was	sight
intron	to of	at it.	suddenly sounded n	aversed	his	Car 1	rely hi	AH, I
1/1/2	CL B	ions	ed my www	in and	callided	anto	no co	icwever
- VAU		Topica	ea my sum	4 010	Carre	O'NO	2	
-	-				-			
	7	-	,					
					Ne statute			
					e e done in	1,000		
						ange ere er	attache e	
	- (A)							

D	10	0	A	D	B	T	0	iN
w		w	₩,	w	1	ш	·	11

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: (6/10/12/11.03/20~

Reporting.Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMC SkarchPlanForm_V3

2

place and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.

lease report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.

. is ase report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.

This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.

Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

THE SECTION TO COME TO THE SECTION

	ACCOMENT DEFICIES	The state of the s
Date of coddent	16/10/18	(DD)/inna/yrn
Three of socident	0945	The state of the s
Exact location of accident	Open space corpore of Meiling Food	(MM:RAM)
	Open space corpore of Meiling Food	Centre

fehicle registration number	SMC 37084
/shide make and model	Toyota Altis
'ype of wehide	Saloon B MPV CRV Van CLorry Bus Motorcycle Others:
fehicle category	Private D Commercial D Motorcycle D
urpose of using at said time	Milotal Cycle Li
re you claiming under your wn insurance company?	Yes D No D if no, please select: Third part claim D Reporting only D

	DISSIDE VARIOUSE NO	Detrivisation	No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Designation, Name of Street, or other Designation, Name of Street,
isurance company	N.	TUC	The state of the s
olicy number			
ype of policy	Comprehensive D	Third party fire & theft o	TP only

ame *	Lee Ton Yow	Male D	Female D
RIC / Fin / Passport number	514359375	viale Li	remale [
entact	96281067		
Idress	RIC 109 Mchair Road +106-275		

DRIVER	SAIME AS INSURED ABOVE (SK	TETTO D.O. BI	Joe wild in
me	Chong loan well dement	Male 🗷	Female D
IIC / Fin / Passport number	590330140	Iviale B	remale []
ntact	91770988		
dress	BIK 108 Aljuned clescent S(308108)	#08-24	
all address	Clemmy 15 @gmail. com		
te of birth	15/09/1990		
cupation	Indoor o Outdoor		
ving date pass	17/09/2014		

The second second	A MEALIN	ある。自己	Landa a hiji Zaponija	arte de la contract
Vissertes an emport as el	Yes D	NOB		120
the insurso's company?	li no, rela	ationship of the	driver and Insured:	uncle
Accident captured by camera?	Yes 🗆	No ia		THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO A PARTY OF THE
Westher condition	Clear	Raining D	Others:	
Road surface	Dry e	Wet a		
No of passenger		1		(Inclusive of driver)
			728	
Market Street Street Street	2002 19 200	PASSED SHE	March State Control	The second of the lates
Mame	1			
Gender	Male D	Female D		
	American	10		
AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	all senior	THE STATE OF THE S	7/10/10/10	
Name	T	1000	New York Control of the Control of t	Secretary Company of the Secretary of th
Gender	Male D	Female D		
L. Service .	-		8 8 8	
		PVASSTERNORIN	2	The state of the s
Name				dies par la particular de Salas
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆		
- apparent	T TVILITO LE	7 Ciffulle L		
distribution of the second section of	CONTRACTOR OF	PASSENGER	Ži	
Name		WAE EGICALING		The state of the s
Gender	Male D	Female a		
Collage	Title La			The state of the s
A THORNWAY IN A COURT OF THE PARTY OF THE PA		PASSENGER	S. Comments	to the end the constitution of the
Name	SOURCE STATE OF THE PARTY OF TH	V COSCIO CARO		
Gender	Male p	Female []		
Garioci	I William	T CHILLIO LI		
Mark the section and the section of	Control of the last	PASSENGER	5 made and	Constitution of the latest and the l
Name		PARECIONIEN		
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆		
Gender	Tridio is	· unitario a	14	
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	or company (o	OTHER INFORMA	onioni	
Was anybody injured?	Yes 🗆	Nod		
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes	No 🗆		
and verses annual annual annual	10000			
	া ত্রিক	AILS OF POLICE	AGTIVANI	CONTRACTOR OF STREET
Reported to police?	Yes 🗆	and the second national party and the second second	s, please state wh	ich nolice station
Police station name	169 []	No.c. If ye	a, piease state Wil	ion police station,
Pulle station name				
	Carrie Marie Land	WITNESS 1	Line State Control	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
	V41210/115	T GC SHILLINN		
Name	+ 15 - 5 - 5			
	and the same			
		WITNESS 2	AND THE REAL PROPERTY.	RESERVATION OF THE
Name			Hart San San Mills Co.	

The same of the sa	AND THE REST OF THE PROPERTY O
violates maybe a description	YP39735
Vet for make woods!	
Name	Chong welkiat 67474124Q
MRIC/ Fin / Passport number	(57474124Q
Contact	
Series	
ASSESSED TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF TH	TRAILED BARROY VIEWOOME 2
Vehicle registration number	A STATE OF THE STA
Vehicle make model	
Nema	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	TOVER TOVERNOOTHANKED ST
Mahida daglayani ay ayyah ay	THOUSE DIFFERM WENDEUE 2
Vehicle registration number Vehicle make model	
Name	
MRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
*	
	THURD MARTLY WELLOLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Man Again Kally She	THURD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	The state of the s
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

TWI-13		
Ciprisa sustained		
Which vanide person in?		
Were seed belts worm?	Yes 🗆	Моп
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D	No D
hospital by ambulance?	163 L	100 11
recopies by climenation		
(in the second s	ACHIGADAN CONTRACTO	300000000000000000000000000000000000000
Newas	THE RESERVE OF	MANURED RERSON 2
briuries expresioned		
APPENDING THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE	-	
Which vehicle person in? Were seat beks worm?	Vacan	War a
Commission of the Commission o	Yes 🗆	No o
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No ロ
hospital by embulance?		
(Talifolium Carantina Marian M		
		ENDERSON S
Warne		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seet belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No D
hospital by ambulance?		
i se de la companya d	CHARLES IN THE COURT OF	
		COURTE HERSONA
Name		COURED PERSONA
Injuries sustained		COUCLE HERSONA
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?		
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No n
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆 Yes 🗅	
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?		No n
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No n No n
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No n
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name	Yes 🗆	No n No n
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained	Yes 🗆	No n No n
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?	Yes 🗆	No n No n
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No n No n
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes D	No D No D INTURED PERSON 5
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No d No d Intured Person 5
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No D No D No D No D No D
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No d No d Intured Person 5
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No D No D No D No D No D
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained	Yes 🗆	No D No D No D No D No D
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?	Yes 🗆	No D No D No D No D No D
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained	Yes 🗆	No D No D No D No D No D
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?	Yes D Yes D	No D No D No D No D No D INJURED PERSON 6

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE . IDENTITY CARD NO. S9033014D



CHONG KAM WENG, CLEMENT

鐘 錦

Rica CHINESE Date or binto

SINGAPORE

15-09-1990 M

590330440

------ 50033014D

CHONG KAM WENG, CLEMENT

B 6 Date 15 Sep 1990 Torgie Dale: 17 Sep 2014





Mess M. S9033014D

23-09-2005

APT BLK 108 ALJUNIED CRESCENT #08-24 SINGAPORE 380108

3772781

, YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIFS)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 17 Sep 2014 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

eBaoTech						Wit Control			Genera	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_8 My Desktop Notice of Loss	Policy Query					• Chang	e Language	· Chang	ge Password	· Log Ou
	Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor)	SMC37	28U			of Accident		16/10/2018 (9:45	
	Select Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC		Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	O 5103035780		YOW YOU	\$14359373	GPC	CLASSIC	SMC3728U	SMC3728U	14/08/2018	30/09/2019

Policy No.	5103035780	Policyholder Name	LEE TOH YO	OW	Policyholder NRIC	S1435937J	
Certificate No.					MAG		
Address	BLK 109 #06-275 MCNAIR RD	SINGAPORE 32	0109				
Product Name	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
Policy	13/08/2018	Effective					
Date	13/00/2010	Date	14/08/2018	3 00:00	Expiry Date	30/09/2019	23:59
Excess Type		All Claims Excess					
Third Party Excess	1500	Own damage Excess	2000		Windscreen Excess	100	
Additional Excess	0	OS	932.60				
Outside		Premium					
Singapore OD Excess	2000	Outside Singapore TP Excess	1500			You	ng/Inexperience Driver Excess
Agent	SAFE HARBOUR ENSURANCE	Agent Tel.	63823203		GST Flag	Y	
Co- insurance Flag	No	HANDARO PERIODE	1000 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T		Gar riag	4	
Open Policy Info							
Certificate Info							
Policyl	nolder Mailing Address						
Address 1	BLK 109 #06-275	Addre	ss 2	MCNAIR RD		Address 3	SINGAPORE 320109
Address 4		Addre	ss Type	Singapore address		Post Code	320109
Unit No.		Relate Numb	ed Policy er	5103035780			320293
D Insure	d Object: SMC3728U						
the Waldward	ements						
Endors							
Sequen		nt	Endorsement	т Туре	Endorsement	Status	Endorsement Content Thank you for giving us the

e premium on this policy has cident HT/1015949	not been collected.				
Scy No.	5103035780	Vehicle No.		Uno Notation de Domina est	
tificate No.	(45)4003 TO CD	venue no.	SMC3728U	GST Registration No.	
Cyholder Name	LEE TOH YOW				
fuct Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE			Policyholder NR3C	\$14359373
tact No.(Mobile)	96281067	Cover Type	Brivo CLASSIC	Loading	0
of Address	70201007	Contact No.(Office)	0	Contact No. (Home)	0
7.00.000	8	Special Remark		ecode	N. V
Protection	® No ○Yes No	TCA	® No ○Yes	eCode Reason	
Accident Details	NO.	NCD Entitlement(%)	0	Private Hire	Yes
ort Date	16/10/2018 18:26	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes	Accident Type	Damaged whitst parked
t of Accident	16/10/2018	Time of Accident hh:mm	09:45	Country of Accident	Singapore
orting Centre		Orange Force		ICM No.	
ident Location	MEILING FOOD CENTRE OPEN SPACE CARR	ARK		W 68	
Excess					
n damage Excess	2,000.00	Additional Excess	0	Market Co.	
named Driver Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore OD Excess	2,000.00	Windscreen Excess	100.00
nd Party Escess	1,500.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess			
Benefita		Shandara and a	1,500.00		
GST Registered Inform	ation				
Registered	No.		GST Registration Date		
Registration No.			GST Status Verified	Name .	
Iffication History				Yes	
Policyholder Hailing Ad					
tress 1	BLK 109 #06-275	Address 2	MCNAIR RD	Address 3	CINCURAR *****
Iress 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	SINGAPORE 320109
t No.		Related Policy Number	5103035780	Post Code	320109
OI Driver Info			ALICERANIZA V		
ver Name	Chong Kam Wong Clement	Driver Type	Named Driver		
named driver Name		Driver NRIC	S9033014D	Paris 800	
pater Date of Driver License	17/09/2014	Driver Age	28	Driver DOB	15/09/1990
rtact No.(Mobile)	91770968	Contact No (Office)	0	Driving Experience	•
iress 1	BLK 108	Address 2	ALJUNIED CRESCENT	Contact No.(Home)	0
tress 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Address 3	SINGAPORE 380108
t No.	08-24	Samuel Control of the	Dirigishore address	Post Code	380108
es he own a Singapore patered car?	○ Yes ® No	Driver Vehicle No.			
		Direct Vende No.		Driver Insurer Company	
leration					
athalyser or Blood Test iding?	0 mg	Any injury?			
		Sout admits	○ Yes ® No		
Sheet on Line					
Sfication History					
Saim GO1 New					
m Type *	OD-MX	Insured Name	LEE YOH YOW	Torontal State	Commence
fact No.(Mobile)	96281067	Contact No.(Home)	62944189	Insured NRIC	\$1433937)
iii Address	simonlee60@hotmail.com	Of Vehicle Number	SMC3728U	Contact No. (Office)	
mant Type Claimant Type •	Please Select	Type of Benefit +		TP Vehicle Number	YP39735
mant Name *	25	Claimant NR3C +	Please Select		
nam Address				1	
m Description	SMC3728U / YP39735 ON 16 Oct 2018			1	
erred Workshop Contact		Insured Liability *	No. of Co. of	Name of Preferred Workshop	
ure Finalisation	Yes		Not at Fault		
Registered	16/10/2018 18:29	Preferend Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GIA report	Received
ort Taken By	Jeckson	Claim Close Date		Date Received	16/10/2016 00:00
	proceeds				ALL THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONT
Print AK letter					
		9	Paul Raus I		
techment		1	Save Submit		
			197.00		
0.55000	MT/1015949	Parkers No.			
		Claim No.	001		
	® Yes ○ No	Claim No. Upload Date	16/10/2018 18:30		
		Upload Date		Confidential Urgeno	y * Destruction >
	® Yes ○ No		16/10/2018 18:30	The state of the s	
rident No. t Doc. Received	® Yes ○ No	Upload Date	16/10/2018 18:30 Category *	NG V Normal	y * Description *

